
Helpful Quick Links
Contact Info for BHS is below on 2nd page

Anne Arundel County Public Schools Website
BHS Website

School Counseling Website

Bell Schedule
(23-24 schedule, subject to change)

Transportation
Bus schedules will be released late summer online

PowerSchool Parent/Student Portal
Access grades/attendance, use the student ID number and Access ID given

during registration. Contact Ms. Reusing with questions at
dgreusing@aacps.org

Athletics
For questions about workouts/tryouts and team info please contact the head

coach. Head Coach Directory

School Lunch
Manage your students account or apply for Free & Reduced Lunch

24-25 AACPS School Calendar

Graduation Requirements/Scheduling Information

List of 2023 Summer Assignments
(AP courses & H Zoology)

To preview only, 2024 summer assignments posted in June.

http://www.aacps.org
http://www.broadneck.org
http://www.bhscounselingcenter.org
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1jsFnB2Ezfp6iKzM9-02Ta5kUKBX5JwHTDwRDhQEXxtQ/view
https://www.aacps.org/Page/9658
https://www.aacps.org/Page/1325
mailto:dgreusing@aacps.org
https://broadneckathletics.org/
https://broadneckathletics.org/head-coach-directory/
https://aacpsschools.org/nutrition/
https://www.aacps.org/site/handlers/filedownload.ashx?moduleinstanceid=39308&dataid=99459&FileName=2425adoptedcalendar12-6-23.pdf
https://www.bhscounselingcenter.org/scheduling
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1hObDcAvdwph6rioAozwMoC1lwHfG7Nm95s4_7YRKZu4/edit?usp=sharing


BHS Contacts

Registrar Dru Reusing dgreusing@aacps.org Registration/Records

Attendance Nykeemiah Heggins nheggins@aacps.org Absence notes

Administration Lisa Boynton lboynton@aacps.org Powerschool Parent Portal

School Counseling Suzanne Sudo ssudo@aacps.org Transcripts, Counseling

IEP Facilitator Cara Jacobs ckolakowski-jac@aacps..org Special Education, IEP’s

504 Facilitator Christianna Landsman clandsman@aacps.org 504 plans

School Nurse Salat Garcia nurse2363@aacps.org Student Health

Testing Coordinator Chelley Choulis mchoulis@aacps.org Testing (MCAP, AP, SAT)

Athletic Director Kevin Necessary knecessary@aacps.org Athletics

School Psychologist Nancy Davidson ndavidson@aacps.org Special Education, Testing, Mental Health

School Counseling

Heather Schramek A-Cn hschramek@aacps.org

Faith Culp Co-Go fculp@aacps.org

Luke Wilhelm Gp-Ld lwilhelm@aacps.org

James Gondak Le-Md and APEX Arts jgondak@aacps.org

Tim Smith, Dept. Chair Me-Ph twsmith1@aacps.org

Pamela Fica Pi-Si and ELD pfica@aacps.org

Stephanie Swonger Sj-Z sswonger@aacps.org

Administration

Patrick Gelinas Principal pgelinas@aacps.org

Kere Patterson, AP A-C kypatterson@aacps.org

Marc Procaccini, AP D-H mprocaccini@aacps.org

Louisa Troutner, AP I-M ltroutner@aacps.org

Sarah Wells, AP N-R, APEX krscott@aacps.org

Melissa Pfisterer, AP S-Z, ELD mppfisterer@aacps.org

Jason Wohlfarth Alt-1 jwohlfarth@aacps.org
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